
Resultat  Gunslinger Trail 2011 Edsvalla 

Cowgirl 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Madame Ginger 7/35 ---- ---- 464,91 

2 Miss Lead 10/50 ---- ---- 478,41 

 

49:er 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Captain Wildbeard 4/20 1/10 ---- 298,89 

2 Ace Heart 9/45 ---- ---- 343,16 

3 Smokey Pete 15/75 ---- ---- 388,19 

 

Duelist 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Rawhide Rooster 10/50 1/10 ---- 413,80 

2 Black Walker 12/60 ---- ---- 425,89 

3 Bothill Bob 8/40 ---- ---- 426,31 

4 Martin Wayne 10/50 ---- ---- 51,60 

 

Frontier Cartridge 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Shotgun Joe 2/10 ---- ---- 282,74 

2 Boss H 13/65 ---- ---- 399,99 

3 McIke 23/115 ---- ---- 478,13 

 

Frontiersmen 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Cap´n Redneck 5/25 ---- ---- 555,16 

2 Youhill 17/85 1/10 ---- 887,05 



 

Gunfighter 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Hungry Wallace 8/40 ---- ---- 406,75 

2 McCoy 13/65 ---- ---- 519,52 

3 Vaquero Chris 3/15 4/40 ---- 576,42 

 

Lady Wrangler 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Eagle Sharing Woman 20/100 ---- ---- 458,67 

2 Belle Stowell 5/25 ---- ---- 459,72 

3 Joy McQueen 20/100 1/10 ---- 844,46 

 

Senior 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Capt´n 7/35 1/10 ---- 490,78 

2 Hipshot 5/25 ---- ---- 497,84 

3 Lefty 12/60 1/10 1/145 634,88 

 

Wrangler 
Plac Alias Tot.Miss Penelty SDQ Tot.Time 

1 Ray Heartless 6/30 ---- ---- 252,38 

2 John ”Soldierboy” Hancoock 1/5 1/10 ---- 289,33 

3 Nashville Frank 2/10 ---- ---- 290,54 

4 Marshall Ed Frost 11/55 1/10  380,75 

5 Big Mac Smith 3/15 ---- ---- 442,34 

6 Long Grey Beard 21/105 1/10 ---- 580,21 

 

 



 

Overall 

 

Namn Total trail 

1 Ray Heartless 252,38 

2 Shotgun Joe 282,74 

3 Soldier Boy 289,33 

4 Nashville Frank 290,54 

5 Captain Wildbeard 298,89 

6 Ace Heart 343,16 

7 Marshal Ed Frost 380,75 

8 Smokey Pete 388,19 

9 Boss H 399,99 

10 Hungry Wallace 406,75 

11 Rawhide Rooster 413,80 

12 Black Walker 425,89 

13 Boothill Bob 426,31 

14 Big Mac Smith 442,34 

15 Eagle Sharing Women 458,67 

16 Belle Stowell 459,72 

17 Madame Ginger 464,91 

18 McIke 478,13 

19 Miss Lead 478,41 

20 Capt´n 490,78 

21 Hipshot 497,84 

22 Martin Wayne 511,60 

23 Mc Coy 519,52 

24 Cap´n Redneck 555,16 

25 Long Grey Beard 580,21 

26 Lefty 634,88 

27 Joy McQueen 844,46 

28 Youhill 887,05 

 

 

 

               

  



Speed Shotgun 

Plac Alias Raw-Time Miss Total 

1 Captain Wildbeard 7.25 ---- 7.25 

2 Ace Heart 7.74 ---- 7.74 

3 Shotgun Joe 8.14 ---- 8.14 

4 Nashville Frank 8.56 ---- 8.56 

5 Black Walker 10.61 ---- 10.61 

6 Martin Wayne 11.59 ---- 11.59 

7 Madame Ginger 13.90 ---- 13.90 

8 Ray Heartless 5.19 2/10 15.19 

 

Speed Revolver 

Plac Alias Raw-Time Miss Total 

1 Ray Heartless 4.95 1/5 9.95 

2 Shotgun Joe 6.35 1/5 11.35 

3 Boothill Bob 7.36 1/5 12.36 

4 Captain Wildbeard 7.49 1/5 12.49 

5 Eagle Sharing Woman 8.49 1/5 13.49 

6 Ace Heart 9.97 1/5 14.97 

7 Boss H 7.19 2/10 17.29 

8 Nashville Frank 7.93 2/10 17.93 

9 Madame Ginger 10.96 2/10 20.96 

10 Martin Wayne 11.67 2/10 21.67 

11 McIke 8.32 4/20 28.32 

 

Speed Rifle 

Plac Alias Raw-Time Miss Total 

1 Ace Heart 3.71 ---- 3.71 

2 Nashville Frank 4.07 ---- 4.07 

3 Rawhide Rooster 4.31 ---- 4.31 

4 Marshall Ed Frost 4.79 ---- 4.79 

5 Boothill Bob 5.58 ---- 5.58 

6 Captain Wildbeard 5.84 ---- 5.84 

7 Eagle Sharing Woman 6.13 ---- 6.13 

8 Madame Ginger 6.18 ---- 6.18 

9 Hipshot 7.55 ---- 7.55 

10 Martin Wayne 6.38 1/5 11.38 

11 Ray Heartless 2.70 3/15 17.70 



Team Event 

Alias  2 Swedes and 1 adopt 

Revolver Captain Wildbeard 

Rifle Eagle Sharing Woman 

Shotgun Ace Heart 

Raw-Time 18.41 Miss 1/5 Total Time 23.41 

 

Alias  2 And a half 

Revolver Hipshot 

Rifle Marshall Ed Frost 

Shotgun Big Mac Smith 

Raw-Time 25.06 Miss ------ Total Time 25.06 

 

Alias  1 Danish And 2 adopt 

Revolver Ace Heart 

Rifle Captain Wildbeard 

Shotgun Eagle Sharing Woman 

Raw-Time 23.30 Miss 1/5 Total Time 28.30 

 

Alias  M, L, XL 

Revolver Boothill Bob 

Rifle Hungry Wallace 

Shotgun Shotgun Joe 

Raw-Time 23.72 Miss 2/10 Total Time 33.72 

 

 


